2022 LOCAL MISSIONS & COMMUNITY IMPACT

FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Boys & Girls Clubs of High Point (Fundraiser)
Boys & Girls Clubs of High Point

Children’s Law Center of Central NC
Community Clinic of High Point

Cover the City

Cross & Key Ministries

Crossnore Communities for Children

Fairview Elementary Teacher Appreciation (Spring)
Fairview Elementary Teacher Appreciation (Fall)
Fairview Elementary (Family Meal Cards)
Greater High Point Food Alliance (T-Shirts)
Greater High Point Food Alliance

Helping Hands of High Point (Fundraiser)

High Point Crop Walk

Hinton Rural Life Center

Hope 4 Humanity

HorsePower Therapeutic Learning Center
Kentucky Flood Relief

Macedonia Family Resource Center (Baseball Program)

MLK Breakfast

Mobile Meals of High Point

Open Door Ministries (Our Father’s Table)
Open Door Ministries (Fundraiser)
Partners Ending Homelessness

Rise Against Hunger

UMAR Services - Ervin Group Home
Victory Junction

Wesley Memorial School Scholarship Program
Wheels 4 Hope

World Relief Triad

YWCA of High Point (Baby Basics Closet)

EASTER OFFERING
A Simple Gesture
Open Door Ministries
West End Ministries

CHRISTMAS OFFERING
Family Service of the Piedmont (Shelter)
Salvation Army of High Point (Shelter)

1000
5000
5000
7000
2000
1000
4000
325
225
1155
700
2500
1000
1000
6636
3500
4240
2000
6500
1000
5000
4000
1000
5000
13700
7000
5000
2500
3000
7500
5000

3377
3377
3377
10,131

10,212.89

10,212.89
20,425.78



