## 2022 LOCAL MISSIONS & COMMUNITY IMPACT FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Boys & Girls Clubs of High Point (Fundraiser)	1000
Boys & Girls Clubs of High Point	5000
Children's Law Center of Central NC	5000
Community Clinic of High Point	7000
Cover the City	2000
Cross & Key Ministries	1000
Crossnore Communities for Children	4000
Fairview Elementary Teacher Appreciation (Spring)	325
Fairview Elementary Teacher Appreciation (Fall)	225
Fairview Elementary (Family Meal Cards)	1155
Greater High Point Food Alliance (T-Shirts)	700
Greater High Point Food Alliance	2500
Helping Hands of High Point (Fundraiser)	1000
High Point Crop Walk	1000
Hinton Rural Life Center	6636
Hope 4 Humanity	3500
HorsePower Therapeutic Learning Center	4240
Kentucky Flood Relief	2000
Macedonia Family Resource Center (Baseball Program)	6500
MLK Breakfast	1000
Mobile Meals of High Point	5000
Open Door Ministries (Our Father's Table)	4000
Open Door Ministries (Fundraiser)	1000
Partners Ending Homelessness	5000
Rise Against Hunger	13700
UMAR Services - Ervin Group Home	7000
Victory Junction	5000
Wesley Memorial School Scholarship Program	2500
Wheels 4 Hope	3000
World Relief Triad	7500
YWCA of High Point (Baby Basics Closet)	5000
EASTER OFFERING	
A Simple Gesture	3377
Open Door Ministries	3377
West End Ministries	<u>3377</u>
	10,131
CHRISTMAS OFFERING	
Family Service of the Piedmont (Shelter)	10,212.89
Salvation Army of High Point (Shelter)	10,212.89
· · · ·	20,425.78